Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 1/6/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-06760-5-DMW  Linda L Watkins Paul Faison Winborne John F. Logan
2 14-06704-5-DMW  Louvenia H. Coleman Eileen M. Bornstein John F. Logan
3 14-06701-5-SWH  Ndayi JB Ntontolo Danny Bradford John F. Logan
Angelique Ntontolo
4 14-06910-5-DMW  Adam Robert Jagow Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
5 14-06918-5-SWH  Melanie Mary Lancaster Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
6 14-05801-5-SWH  Amy C Blackwell Michael B. Sosna John F. Logan
7 14-06733-5-SWH  Daniel Grey Johnson Joshua Whitaker John F. Logan
8 14-06751-5-SWH  Richard Lewis Crocker William G. Berggren John F. Logan
Kristie Ann Crocker
9 14-06898-5-DMW  Angela Herold Cobb William G. Berggren John F. Logan
10 14-06809-5-DMW  Wayne Jay Prickett Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
Connie Brown Prickett
11 14-06855-5-DMW  Mack McKinley Williams Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
12 14-06866-5-DMW  Charles Lee Harris Jr. H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
Traci Vick Harris
13 14-06801-5-DMW  Troy Thorne Jr. H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
14 14-06818-5-SWH  Tamissa Lavern Armstrong H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
15 14-05838-5-SWH  James Thomas Daye Teresa Weik John F. Logan
Sandra Daye
16 14-06804-5-SWH  Sweet Latillya Flake Teresa Weik John F. Logan
17 14-06803-5-DMW  Eric David Pekaar Teresa Weik John F. Logan

Jennifer Renee Pekaar
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06760&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06704&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06701&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06910&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06918&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05801&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06733&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06751&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06898&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06809&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06855&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06866&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06801&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06818&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05838&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06804&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06803&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06831-5-DMW

14-06709-5-DMW

14-06845-5-SWH

14-05281-5-SWH

14-06696-5-DMW

14-06783-5-RDD

14-06825-5-SWH

14-06907-5-SWH

14-06911-5-SWH

14-06920-5-RDD

14-06943-5-SWH

14-05196-5-DMW

14-06841-5-SWH

14-06933-5-DMW

14-06746-5-SWH

14-06752-5-SWH

14-06872-5-SWH

14-03844-5-SWH

14-06735-5-DMW

14-06750-5-SWH

Debtor

Jamie Scott Brown

Cristi Cahoon Pavlic

Catherine Bradley Wilkinson

Jeremy Wayne Hamilton

Elizabeth Ann-Heldreth Hamilton

Joseph Santi Spitzfaden
Lorraine Nora Spitzfaden

Sarah Baxter Hill
Robert Matthew King
Latarsha Terell King

Steven Michael Kisielius
Andrea Houck Kisielius

Elizabeth Garcia

Shalena Shvonne Pugh

James Cross Powers

Shirley M. Hargrove

Laurel Lanae Johnson Holt

Esperanza Patricia Samper

Diana Conyers Booth

Barry Delaney Jones

Chekesha Hunt Jones

Charles Bernard Richardson
Marie Knight Richardson

Michael Alan Strickland
Robin Eason Strickland

Gary Michael Skehan

Lenny Donya Langley
Laguana Aiken Langley

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06831&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06709&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06845&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05281&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06696&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06783&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06825&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06907&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06911&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06920&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06943&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05196&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06841&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06933&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06746&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06752&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06872&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03844&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06735&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06753-5-DMW

14-06781-5-DMW

14-06835-5-DMW

14-06859-5-DMW

14-06869-5-SWH

14-06894-5-DMW

14-06903-5-DMW

14-06938-5-RDD

14-05869-5-DMW

14-05945-5-DMW

14-06199-5-DMW

14-06699-5-DMW

14-06703-5-DMW

14-06706-5-DMW

14-06727-5-DMW

14-06731-5-DMW

14-06734-5-SWH

14-06740-5-SWH

14-06747-5-SWH

14-06770-5-SWH

Debtor

Holly Higgins O'Hagan-Lieberman

Kevin Christopher Rayle

Seth Andrew Tarrants

Tiffany Antoinette Tarrants

Shelby Jean Glenn

Harald Constantantijn Worp

William Edward Irving

Yazmeen Nilaja Irving

Hephzibah Zion Yisrael

Lisa Rena Torain

Lucinda Diane Council

Alvin Lee Evans

Scott Michael Ward

Kimberly Jane Ward

Gregory Allen Syer

Lauren Syer

Jarvis Dwight Pulley

Mary Ann Walker

William Lee Ransom

Larry Hanna Sr.

Daphine Whittington Hanna

Deborah Edwards Barker

Jimmy Deon Sanders

Don Diyelle Eaddy

Melissa Juanita Williams Eaddy

Doris Ellen Kelsey

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06753&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06781&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06835&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06859&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06869&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06894&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06903&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06938&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05869&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05945&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06199&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06699&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06703&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06706&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06727&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06731&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06734&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06740&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06747&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06770&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06774-5-SWH

14-06795-5-DMW

14-06811-5-SWH

14-06820-5-DMW

14-06838-5-DMW

14-06842-5-DMW

14-06848-5-SWH

14-06941-5-DMW

14-06900-5-DMW

Debtor
Richard William Griffith

Angela Denise Smith

Roosevelt Lewis Jr.

Angela Marie Lewis

Ashlee Michelle Rice

Amy Michelle Rice

Ronesha Antoinette Eady

Megwale Michael Harrison

James Jamal Hawley

Dommie Michelle Kochenberger

Deryl Von Williams

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06795&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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